
 8/20/2020 2:56:44 PM  G-AM 1 of 

BUS G - AM

7:39 AM - Stop / 4671 Mo-P

7:42 AM - Stop / Turn around Argonne

7:48 AM - Stop / Market St & Pine St

7:48 AM - Stop / Main St & Pine St

7:49 AM - Stop / 301 Pine St

7:49 AM - Stop / 3694 Hillsboro-Hematite Road

7:50 AM - Stop / 3717 Hillsboro-Hematite Road

7:50 AM - Stop / 3778 Hillsboro-Hematite Rd

7:58 AM - Stop / 10610 Stroup Road

8:09 AM - Stop / Mapaville Hematite & Debbie Dr

8:09 AM - Stop / 10888 Mapaville-Hematite Rd

8:09 AM - Stop / 10986 Mapaville-Hematite Rd

8:10 AM - Stop / 11073 Mapaville-Hematite Road

8:11 AM - Stop / STOP sign Mapaville-Hematite Road

8:20 AM - Stop / 1545 21a (Apartments)

8:20 AM - Stop / 1549 W Main (Bright Beginnings)


